
HAWKS TASK PLATFORM 
Hawks Task-Invest your money with higher return
Anyone can invest money to different currency to increase
their earnings by the help of Hawks Task through online.

www.hawkstask.com admin@hawkstask.com

Welcome To....Welcome To....



Introduction

Hey there! So glad you stopped by to Meet Our Company. Don't miss
out on this opportunity to learn about what we do and the amazing
team that makes it all happen! 

Our company is all about creating innovative solutions and providing
top-notch services to our clients. From start to finish, we're dedicated
to delivering results that exceed expectations.

About Our Platform 

Meet our company unless
miss the opportunity



Registered office address 

Company Legal Documents 

Oakview House, 33 Auklet Close, Basingstoke Hampshire,
United Kingdom, RG22 5JS 
HAWK TRADING LTD
Company number 11401235



Mission:- The mission of an algo Bot typically revolves
around leveraging artificial intelligence and advanced
Algorithmic to nhance decision-marketing, automation,and
optimization in various industries. This could include
providing real- time data analysis, improving trading
strategies, simplifying complex processes, or
delivering intelligent insights. The mission focuses on 
creating value through smart, efficient, and scalable 
Technology solutions that empower users and businesses
to achieve their goals.

Mission & Vision 

Hawks Task Platform 



Income Of Hawks Task Community

Daily Profit Income

Direct Income 

Binary Income 

Team Ranking Income

Team Leadership Income
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Types of Packages 
Hawks Task Platform 

$10

$30

$50

$250

$100

$500

$1000

$5000



Daily Profit Income
Hawks Task Platform 11

Daily Profit Total Profit / Direct  

1.8%

2.8%

3.8%

1 2X Profit / No Need

3X Profit / 2 Direct 

4X Profit / 5 Direct 

2

3

Note :- Get Daily Profit 2.8% 

( 2 Direct Mandatory > Same or Above Package Within 72 Hours)

Get Daily Profit 3.8%  

( 5 Direct Mandatory > Same or Above Package Within 72 Hours. )



Direct Sponsor Income 
Hawks Task Platform 22

You will get 8% from each referral.



Binary Income 10%
Hawks Task Platform 
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   BINARY INCOME 10%

In Binary Income, you will get 10% income on
matching. You are eligible to get binary when
you join 1 Left and 1 right user ( PAIR 1:1 )  



Matching Daily 

Team Ranking Income
Hawks Task Platform 

44

$2500

$5000

$10000

$25000

$50000

$100000

$250000

$500000

1%  

1.5%

2%

2.5%

3%

3.5%

4%

5%

Note :- You will get Ranking Income on achieve your Team Daily Profit Income 



 Y

Matching Leadership Income 

Team Leadership Income 
Hawks Task Platform 

55

$2500

$5000

$10000

$25000

$50000

$100000

$250000

$500000

$50 × 5 Week = $250

$100 × 5 Week = $500

$200 × 5 week = $1000 

$500 × 5 Week = $2500

$1000 × 5 Week = $10000

$3000 × 5 Week = $15000

$5000 × 5 Week = $25000

$10000 × 5 Week = $50000



Terms and Conditions

Terms and Conditions
Hawks Task Platform

Terms and Conditions

Maximum Withdrawal $50000   

Withdrawal Charges :  10%

For Withdrawal :  USDT BEP20  

Capping : 4X Limit All Income Included  

Minimum Withdrawal $10

Closing Time : UK Midnight Everyday 



Thank You
For Attending
Thank you once again for your time and attention.
I look forward to continued collaboration and the
exciting possibilities that lie ahead.

www.hawkstask.com admin@hawkstask.com


